
    2023-2024 Academic Year

Undergraduate Term Important Dates

Term 1 Begins Tues 8/28/2023

Labor Day (Online classes only - Centers closed) Mon 9/4/2023

Add/Drop Term 1 Ends Tues 9/5/2023

Course Withdrawal (W) Term 1 Ends Fri 9/29/2023

Term 1 Ends Sat 10/21/2023

Incomplete/In-Progress Grade Changes Due for Summer 2 Sat 10/21/2023

Faculty Enter Grades Term 1 Wed-Wed 10/18 - 10/25/2023 @ 7 AM

Term 2 Begins Mon 10/23/2023

Add/Drop Term 2 Ends Mon 10/30/2023

REGISTRATION Opens for Terms 3 & 4 Mon 10/30/2023

Thanksgiving Break (Online classes only - Centers closed) Mon-Fri 11/18 - 11/22/2023

Course Withdrawal (W) Term 2 Ends Fri 11/22/2023

Faculty Enter Grades Term 2 Wed-Wed 12/13 - 1/3/2024 @ 7 AM

Term 2 Ends Sat 12/16/2023

Incomplete/In-Progress Grade Changes Due for Term 1 Sat 12/16/2023

Winter Term Begins Mon 12/18/2023

Winter Holiday (No classes - Centers closed) Tues-Mon 12/19/23 - 1/1/2024

Add/Drop Winter Term Ends Mon 12/26/2023

Course Withdrawal (W) Winter Ends Fri 1/5/2024

Faculty Enter Grades Winter Term Wed-Wed 1/10 - 1/17/2024 @ 7 AM

Winter Term Ends Sat 1/13/2024

Martin Luther King Day (Online classes only - Centers closed) Mon 1/15/2024

Term 3 Begins Wed 1/17/2024

Add/Drop Term 3 Ends Wed 1/24/2024

Course Withdrawal (W) Term 3 Ends Fri 2/16/2024

Faculty Enter Grades Term 3 Wed-Wed 3/6 - 3/13/2024 @ 7 AM

Term 3 Ends Sat 3/9/2024

Incomplete/In-Progress Grade Changes Due for Term 2 Sat 3/9/2024

Term 4 Begins Mon 3/11/2024

REGISTRATION Opens for Summer 1 & 2, Terms 1 & 2, Winter Term Mon 3/11/2024

Add/Drop Term 4 Ends Mon 3/18/2024

Course Withdrawal (W) Term 4 Ends Fri 4/12/2024

Faculty Enter Grades Term 4 Wed-Wed 5/1 - 5/8/2024 @ 7 AM

Term 4 Ends Sat 5/4/2024

Incomplete/In-Progress Grade Changes Due for Term 3 Sat 5/4/2024

Commencement Sat 5/11/2024

Undergraduate Summer 1 Begins Mon 5/13/2024

Add/Drop Term Undergraduate Summer 1 Ends Mon 5/20/2024

Memorial Day (No classes - Centers Closed) Mon 5/27/2024

Course Withdrawal (W) Undergraduate Summer 1 Ends Fri 6/7/2024

Juneteenth Day - (No Classes - Centers Closed) Wed 6/19/2024

Faculty Enter Grades Term Undergraduate Summer 1 Wed-Wed 6/19 - 6/26/2024 @ 7 AM

Undergraduate Summer 1 Ends Sat 6/22/2024

Undergraduate Studies 2023-2024

Revised 3/2022



    2023-2024 Academic Year

Undergraduate Term Important Dates

Incomplete/In-Progress Grade Changes Due for Term 4 Sat 6/22/2024

Undergraduate Summer 2 Begins Mon 6/24/2024

Add/Drop Undergraduate Summer 2 Ends Mon 7/1/2024

Independence Day (No Classes - Centers Closed) Thurs 7/4/2024

Course Withdrawal (W) Undergraduate Summer 2 Ends Fri 7/19/2024

Faculty Enter Grades Undergraduate Summer 2 Wed-Wed 7/31 - 8/7/2024 @ 7 AM

Undergraduate Summer 2 Ends Sat 8/3/2024

Incomplete/In-Progress Grade Changes Due for Undergraduate Summer 1 Sat 8/3/2024
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